
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012363-2025 

Tender

Project Management Training MKCC Staff

Milton Keynes City Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-012363
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04fb98 (view related notices)
Published 1 April 2025, 4:51pm

This is an old version of this notice. View the latest version.  

Scope 

Reference

2025-059

Description

Milton Keynes City Council (MKCC) are currently out to tender for the provision of Project
Management Training.

MKCC wishes to procure the delivery of project management training for both new and
experienced project managers based on using the MKApproach (the MKCC Project
Management methodology), and best practice.

Deadline for submissions of the tender will be 12 noon 25th April 2025.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012363-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012363-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-04fb98
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012368-2025


Page 2 to 5

Total value (estimated)

£60,000 excluding VAT

£72,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

2 June 2025 to 2 June 2026

Possible extension to 2 June 2028

3 years, 1 day

Description of possible extension:

This contract is subject to two extensions:

- 02/06/2026 - 01/06/2027

- 02/06/2027 - 01/06/2028

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

80000000 - Education and training services

80500000 - Training services

80510000 - Specialist training services

80511000 - Staff training services



Page 3 to 5

80520000 - Training facilities

80521000 - Training programme services

80522000 - Training seminars

80532000 - Management training services

80570000 - Personal development training services

Contract locations

UKJ12 - Milton Keynes

Participation 

This procurement is reserved for

UK suppliers

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

18 April 2025, 12:59am

Tender submission deadline

25 April 2025, 1:00pm



Page 4 to 5

Submission address and any special instructions

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/milton-keynes/aspx/Home

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Milton Keynes City Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLDZ-6131-PWZH

Civic Offices, 1 Saxon Gate East

Milton Keynes

MK9 3EJ

United Kingdom

Email: corporateprocurement@milton-keynes.gov.uk

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/milton-keynes/aspx/Home
mailto:corporateprocurement@milton-keynes.gov.uk


Page 5 to 5

Website: https://www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/

Region: UKJ12 - Milton Keynes

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	This procurement is reserved for

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Milton Keynes City Council


		2025-08-05T17:33:59+0100
	TCPDF




